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Sir,— o 160
I beg to forward herewith. Ahe sum of 

$15.00 being the amount of unuaed Annuity money

supplied to make the payments at this Agency for 

1915.

I received the sum of $3835.00 from The Bank
Z

of Montreal at Winnipeg and paid out the sum of 

$3820.00 as per the Pay Lists which will reach you, 

under separate cover.

The following /xV is a summary of the payments 

by reserves,*

Poor-mans Band 

Day Stars Band 

George Gordons 

Museowequans Band 

Pishing Lake Band 

Total

765.00

410.00

1165.00

870.00

610.00

$3820.00

I have the honour to be,Sir 

Your obedient servant

Indian Agent

the Secretary *

Department of Indian Affairs
*

Ottawa. j
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