INDIAN AGENT'S OFFICE,

Touchwood Agency.

42700

Punnichy, July, 5th, 1915.

101

Sir,- 0

-1160

I beg to forward herewith the sum of \$15.00 being the amount of unused Annuity money supplied to make the payments at this Agency for 1915.

I received the sum of \$3835.00 from The Bank of Montreal at Winnipeg and paid out the sum of \$3820.00 as per the Pay Lists which will reach you under separate cover.

The following and is a summary of the payments by reserves,-

Mysol & sol P.

Poormans Band	765.00	
Day Stars Band	410.00	
George Gordons	1165.00	
Muscowe quans Band	870.00	
Fishing Lake Band	610.00	
Total	\$3820.00	. 9
		Name and Address of the Owner, when the Owner,

I have the honour to be, Sir
Your obedient servant

Indian Agent

The Secretary

Department of Indian Affairs
Ottawa.

Poor Copy

Indian Affairs. (RG 10, Volume 6917, file 675/28-3 pt. 2)

PUBLIC ARCHIVES ARCHIVES PUBLIQUES CANADA